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1 Abbas, Mian NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center Mian.m.abbas@nasa.gov
2 Abel, Phillip NASA - Glenn Research Center Phillip.Abel@nasa.gov
3 Brown, Kathy J. MSFC - Science Applications International Corporation kathy.j.brown@nasa.gov 
4 Brudos, Darren MEI Technologies darren.j.brudos@nasa.gov
5 Burns, DeWitt NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center dewitt.burns@nasa.gov
6 Calle, Carlos NASA - Kennedy Space Center carlos.i.calle@nasa.gov
7 Carpenter, Paul Washington University in St. Louis paulc@levee.wustl.edu
8 Carrasquillo, Ed NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center ed.carrasquillo@nasa.gov
9 Clark, Larry Lockheed larry.d.clark@lmco.com
10 Cothran, Ernestine MSFC - BAE Systems ernestine.k.cothran@nasa.gov
11 Curreri, Peter NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center peter.a.curreri@nasa.gov
12 Damon, Michael A. MSFC - BAE Systems michael.a.damon@nasa.gov
13 Dervan, Jared NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center Jared.A.Dervan-1@nasa.gov
14 Dube, Michael NASA - Goddard Space Flight Center michael.j.dube@nasa.gov
15 Ethridge, Edwin C. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center ed.ethridge@nasa.gov
16 Ferguson, Dale NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center dale.c.ferguson@nasa.gov
17 Fikes, John C. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center john.fikes@nasa.gov
18 Frazier, Donald O. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center donald.o.frazier@nasa.gov
19 Gaier, Jim NASA - Glenn Research Center james.r.gaier@nasa.gov
20 Garrison, Dan H. NASA - JSC - ESCG/Barrios Technology dan.h.garrison@nasa.gov
21 Gruener, John JSC - Surface System john.e.gruener@nasa.gov
22 Gustafson, Bob ORBITEC gustafsonr@ORBITEC.com
23 Gustafson, Marty ORBITEC gustafsonm@ORBITEC.com
24 Hoelzer, Hans Teledyne Brown Engineering hans.hoelzer@tbe.com
25 Hyatt, Mark J. NASA - GRC - MACO mark.j.hyatt@nasa.gov
26 Jones, Jay S. MSFC - Science Applications International Corp jay.s.jones@nasa.gov
27 Kaukler, William F. MSFC- University of Huntsville william.f.kaukler@nasa.gov
28 Kennedy, Jim MSFC - Teledyne Brown Engineering jim.kennedy@tbe.com
29 Kuhlman, Kim Planetary Science Institute kuhlman@psi.edu
30 Lavoie, Anthony R. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center tony.lavoie@nasa.gov
31 Lewis, Curt MSFC - Teledyne Brown Engineering curt.lewis@tbe.com
32 Lindsay, John D. Lunar and Planetary Institute john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov
33 Machamer, Lynn C. MSFC - Teledyne Brown Engineering lynn.c.machamer@nasa.gov
34 Mclemore, Carole A. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center carole.a.mclemore@nasa.gov
35 Metzger, Philip T. NASA - Kennedy Space Center philip.t.metzger@nasa.gov
36 Mueller, Robert P. NASA - Kennedy Space Center rob.mueller@nasa.gov
37 Nehls, Mary NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center mary.k.nehls@nasa.gov
38 Nick, Andrew J (AJ) ASRC AEROSPACE Andrew.Nick-1@ksc.nasa.gov
39 Norwood, Joey NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center joseph.k.norwood@nasa.gov
40 Peters, Wanda NASA - Goddard Space Flight Center wanda.c.peters@nasa.gov
41 Rawle, Alan Malvern Instruments alan.rawle@malvern.com
42 Richard, Jim Electric Vehicle Controllers Ltd. (NORCAT) jrichard@norcat.org;
43 Richmond, Robert C. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center robert.c.richmond@nasa.gov
44 Rickman, Douglas L. NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center doug.rickman@nasa.gov
45 Sanders, Gerald NASA - Johnson Space Center gerald.b.sanders@nasa.gov
46 Schlagheck, Ron NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center (Retired)
47 Schofield, Elizabeth Plasma Processes, Inc. eschofield@plasmapros.com
48 Schrader, Christian MSFC - BAE Systems christian.m.schrader@nasa.gov
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49 Sen, Subhayu MSFC - BAE Systems subhayu.sen-1@nasa.gov
50 Sibille, Laurent ASRC Aerospace Corporation laurent.sibille-1@nasa.gov
51 Stoeser, Doug USGS dstoeser@usgs.gov
52 Straka, Sharon NASA - Goddard Space Flight Center sstraka@mscmail.gsfc.nasa.gov
53 Street, Kenneth W. NASA - Glenn Research Center kenneth.w.street@nasa.gov
54 Sykes, Kevin NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center james.k.sykes@nasa.gov
55 Tatum, Paul NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center paul.f.tatum@nasa.gov
56 Thompson, Karen NASA - Kennedy Space Center karen.l.thompson@nasa.gov
57 Vaughn, Jason NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center jason.a.vaughn@nasa.gov
58 Wagner, Sandra A. NASA - Johnson Space Center sandra.a.wagner@nasa.gov
59 Weinstein, Mike Zybek Advanced Products, Inc. mike@zybekap.com
60 Whitaker, Tymaine MSFC - Science Applications International Corporation tymaine.s.whitaker@nasa.gov
61 Wilkinson, Allen NASA - Glenn Research Center Allen.Wilkinson@grc.nasa.gov
62 Wilson, Steve USGS swilson@usgs.gov
63 Young, George NASA - Marshall Space Flight Center george.m.young@nasa.gov
64 Zeitlin, Nancy NASA - Kennedy Space Center Nancy.P.Zeitlin@nasa.gov
65 Zeng, David Case Western Reserve University xxz16@po.cwru.edu
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